©2011 ... 2012, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2
WPT Sensors

•	 Signal cable, l = 10 m, 9 pin D-Sub 	 KCD15083
Further specifications on request
Ordering Example
			   Type CWPTA411
WPT sensor, 1 000 pulses, 5 m cable, holder passenger car
* Standard configuration
Ordering Key
	 Type CWPTA
Sensor Head
10 pulses	 1
100 pulses	 2
250 pulses	 3
1 000 pulses*	 4
2 000 pulses	 5
3 600 pulses	 6
Signal cable
5 m*	 1
10 m	 2
Holder
Holder passenger car*	 1